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
w rw units. Submit!!!! Call FR 8-6447. exchange UD or down. A real

1 AAl/ll 011 Cfifl For this 3 bedroom & family room *270P. opportunity. Call 320-2222. 
LUUM! l/I.DUU h°T« *'"> ?.btth>- «v<!r~ P«i0' SK UNlTS_De,uxe owner', unit. **«&•

Hroan Viou/ V/Ccdll VI6W

Unobstructed,
oramic view ._

breath-taking, pan-
rom almost everv

window, overlooking the shim

ble. It i' for someone that needs 
a fine home anc a good investment
too. as it has three extra vacant
lots with it Zoned R-6 for High 
rise. Located right on the beach
of South Red
loaded with fea
Fireplaces, Ma
steam bath, we
ins & so muc
appointment

ndo this home is
urcs including Two
d's Quarters. Patio
t bar. lots of built
li more. Shown by
only. Just cal

FR 8-8447. *205P.

2150 REDONDO BEACH 
GARDENA

Tri-Level Home
Rumpus Room home in

i IKIU ^exi aoi 
a real nice owner is lea vine the States, so I fill 'xchange fo' home In South R-6 ZONE LOTS  New high ri«e

Will buy this 3 Bedroom and would like to sell their beautiful my area, uui rn ««-i. -a-iar. '""  '«      £"? , 'I1 ,"I:""1 'i  
area. It is on a wide lot anJ the furniture, so keep that In mind FOURTEEN UNITS  Almost new, " , "' « « nwrl" . nnm. ni« 
house :as just been redecorated. as you look it over. Home is in priced to sell. Annual gross of "Jh ,« "?,. °."» * " .', i.
Wall to wall carpets o
are included in this lov

ther extras perfect condi
  price. To new owner. T

An Executive home to be proud Ke - "» 32°-2222 ' *319P; ' 213P'

lion, ready for the o
> see, call FR 8-8447. 3

of, modern in every way. located 
in a prime area of south Torrance. r .. 11 
Has 4 Bedrooms. 2 & ** Baths. rYPTIITIUP HntTIP
wall
Wet
place
yard
sprin
much
ran

In u-all Tarn t'no n 'It ' k.nVsV,M! 1 TV 1 «""* IM ft -irft Div

 er $14,000. For details call m£d p. i FR B^M?n 999'j JitiD mina. can m O-*HW 20-2222. »351P. OFFICE-For lease, a aouoie ol-
fice with 2 rest rooms, air con-

. . _ .. ditioned, all Utilities furnished.Mnct \o 1 S15° "er inonth °r wil1 dlv'<i«-
l V IUol JCll Call FR 8-8447. *312P.

orce has forced a sale of one FOUR UNITS -Deluxe owners
Bar r'Lrd Air H«r F!^' '-<'«»«' '" South Torrance with 1IV./!HJ of the New Marbel Estate Homes. i"1115 " 1,1" * oearr00i^»Z «"««' Bar. Forced Air Heat. Fire- mfr 2flno so fl nf }Mnt iret u 4 1 /// JU Owners are anxious so submit on ..A0. ' 1* location. Call FR 8-8447.
of P.V. stone, two level bac
block wall, landscaped wit

<ler system, shake roof, an
more. This spacious horn

r seen al any time. Just cal
320-2222. ask [or «314P.

BLVD.

c has 4 Bedrooms 4 Fa
i 2 baths and a large lot
1 P.V. stone fireplace, si

doors to patio, built-i
breakfast bar, and so

1 features. To sec, cal
'310P.

mily room. Will buy this
239' deep. home that is
ding class pin. It has

n kitchen. built-in Brea
Tiany more wall carpets i

320-2222. very anxious

clean Two Bedroom the
just as clean as a ext

i full dining room. as
(fast Nook, wall to etc
nd drapes. Owner is roo
to sell, so call today hui

to see listing «320P. 320-2222. cal

price and duwn payment. The ~a>ar.
ras have been completed such C-3 ZONED LAND 
landscaping, sprinklers, walls. on major boulevard

It has 4 bedrooms, family close to Del Amo S
m. 2 baths, wall-to-wall carpets. tcr. Will sell with
l-ins and lots more. To inspect nr will work on Ion

rhree Acres
of Torrance,
lopping Cm-
small down

K land lease.
FR 8-8447. »218P. Call KR 8-8447. «262P.

4 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU 1382i '«&--

V

Financial FAMILY SIZE

MONEY
For Any Reason

1st  2nd   3rd LOANS
  *  

PAYMENTS ON 1ST
S 5.000 AS LOW AS I :<» HO.
J10.000 AS LOW AS » 60 MO. 
>I5.»» AS LOW AS S 90 MO. 
»20. ls> AS LOW AS SI20 MO.

PAYMENTS ON 2ND
»I.(X»I .AS LOW AS $15 MO 
M.OOO . .AS LOW AS 14.1 MO 
15. 000 ..AS LOW AS 17,', M.

   *   

24 HR5. SERVICE
" IN HOME IF DESIRED

ALLSTATE
MORTGAGE CO.

r FR 6-0411
HO 6-9393 UN 3-4701 
CALL COLLECT IF TOIL 
ASK FOR MR. GORDEN

HOUSE SENSE
2 bedroom home In the South Wllmlnaton a>re«.This la a a oenroom home in the Souui vnlmtncton t>rM, 
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